

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.375 OF 2008

PARV MITTAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for direction/stay)

Date: 21/08/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Taken on Board.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the  
petitioner is permitted to implead certain educational  
institutions as respondents in this petition.

Issue notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Place the petition on 25th August, 2008.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master     Assistant Registrar