

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. OF 2008 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.375 OF 2008

PARV MITTAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For clarification of order dated 28/08/2008)

Date: 03/09/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,ASG. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the interlocutory application tomorrow, i.e.,
th
4 September, 2008, in the mentioning list along with the
entire records of W.P. (C) No.375 of 2008.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Assistant Registrar